[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday	March 18	12 Adar Bais	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
Erev Purim		Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat	March 19	13 Adar Bais	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	8:50 a.m.				Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	10:14 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	5:45 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	6:45 p.m.
			Maariv	8 p.m.
			Magilla	8:30 p.m.

Sunday		March 20…14Adar Bais	Shacharit 			8 a.m.
Purim						Magilla				8:40 a.m.
						Mincha			5 p.m.

Monday	March 21..15 Adar Bais	Shacharit			6:50 a.m.
	Shushan Purim

Tuesday	March 22	16 Adar Bais	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Wednesday	March 23	17 Adar Bais	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.


Thursday	March 24	18 Adar Bais	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Friday	March 25	19 Adar Bais	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
		Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat	March 26	20 Adar Bais	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
Parshas Parah		Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	10:06 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	5:50 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	6:50 p.m.
			Maariv	8:07 p.m.

Sunday		March 27..21 Adar Bais	Shacharit			8:00 a.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	March 28	22 Adar Bais	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.
					
Tuesday	March 29	23 Adar Bais	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Wednesday	March 30	24 Adar Bais	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Thursday	March31	25 Adar Bais	Shacharit	6:50 a.m

             Friday…………….April 1….…26 Adar Bais………	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
			Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat…………April 2……  27 Adar Bais	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
              Parshas hachodesh		Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	10:00 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	6:00 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	7:00 p.m.
			Maariv	8:14 p.m.

Sunday	April 3	 28 Adar Bais	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
			Mincha/Maariv	7:35 p.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	April 4	.29 Adar Bais	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Tuesday	April 5	 1 Nisan	Shacharit..	6:40 a.m.
Rosh Chodesh Nisan

Wednesday	April 6	 2 Nisan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Thursday	April 7	 3 Nisan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Friday	April 8	.4Nisan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
			Mincha/Maariv	7:00 p.m.
			

Shabbat	April 9	5Nisan	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:53 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	6:05 p.m.
			Mincha& Shiur	7:05 p.m.
			Maariv	8:21 p.m.

Sunday	April 10	6 Nisan	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	April 11	7Nisan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Tuesday	April 12	8 Nisan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Wednesday	April 13	9 Nisan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Thursday	April 14	10 Nisan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Friday	April 15	11Nisan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.				Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat	April 16	12Nisan 	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
             Shabbos Hagodol		Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:47 a.m.
			Shabbos Hagadol Drasha	6:00 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	7:15 p.m.
			Maariv	8:28 p.m.

Sunday	April 17	13Nisan 	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
B’dikas Chometz                                                               Halacha Shiur, No Bagels	8:40 a.m.

Monday	April 18	14 Nisan	Shacharit	6:45a.m.
Erev  Pesach			Siuum	7:30 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Achilas Chometz	10:18 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Biur Chometz	11:35 a.m.
			Candles/Mincha	7:28 p.m.
			Kiddush  after	8:29 p.m.

Tuesday	April 19	15 Nisan	Shacharit	9:30 a.m.
Pesach I			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:45 a.m
			Mincha	7:35 p.m.	
		Candles/Seder Preparation/Maariv  after	8:30 p.m.

Wednesday	April 20	16 Nisan	Shacharit	9:30 a.m.
Pesach 2			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:44 a.m
			Mincha	7:35 p.m.
Start to count the Omer after Maariv	Maariv	8:32 p.m.

Thursday	April 21	17 Nisan	Shacharit	6:40 a.m.
Chol Hamoed Pesach I

Friday	April 22	18 Nisan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
Chol Hamoed Pesach II		Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat	April 23	19Nisan	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
             Chol Hamoed Pesach III		Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
                            			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:41 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	6:20 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	7:20 p.m.
			Maariv	8:35 p.m.

Sunday	April 24	20 Nisan	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.             
Chol Hamoed Pesach IV, Erev Yom Tov	Halacha Shiur, No Bagels	8:40 a.m.
                                                                                            Mincha/Maariv	7:00 p.m.

Monday	April 25	21 Nisan	Shacharit	9:00 a.m.
Pesach VII			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:40 a.m
			Mincha	7:45 p.m.
			Maariv and Candles  after	8:37 p.m.

Tuesday	April 26	22 Nisan	Shacharit	9:00 a.m.
Achron Shel Pesach		Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:39 a.m
			Yizkor  after	10:45 a.m.
			Mincha	6:15 p.m.
			Seudas Hamoshiach	6:30 p.m.
			Maariv 	8:38 p.m.

Wednesday	April 27	23 Nisan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Thursday	April 28	24 Nisan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Friday	April 29	25 Nisan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
			Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat……………April 30	26 Nisan	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:36 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	6:25 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	7:25 p.m.
			Maariv	8:40 p.m.

Sunday	May 1	27 Nisan	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
                                                                                             Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.	

Monday	May 2	28 Nisan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Tuesday	May 3	29 Nisan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Wednesday	May 4	30 Nisan	Shacharit	6:40 a.m.
Rosh Chodesh Iyar I

Thrusday	May 5	I Iyar	Shacharit	6:40 a.m.
Rosh Chodesh Iyar I
Friday	May 6	2 Iyar	Shacharit	7 a.m.
			Mincha/Maariv	7 p.m. 

Shabbat	May 7………3 Iyar	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
			Sof Z’mSivan Kriat Shema	9:32 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	6:30 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	7:30 p.m.
			Maariv	8:45 p.m.

Sunday	May 8……….4 Iyar	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.			
Monday	May 9	…5 Iyar	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.


Tuesday	May 10……6 Iyar	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
Yom HaAzmaut

Wednesday	May 11	7 Iyar	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Thursday	May 12	8 Iyar	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Friday	May 13	9 Iyar	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
			Mincha	7 p.m.

Shabbat	May 14	10 Iyar	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
			Sof Z’mSivan Kriat Shema	9:28 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	6:40 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	7:40 p.m.
			Maariv	8:55 p.m.

Sunday	May 15	11 Iyar	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	May 16	12 Iyar	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Tuesday	May 17	13 Iyar	Shacharit	7 a.m.

Wednesday	May 18…	14 Iyar	Shacharit	7 a.m.
Pesach Sheni

Thursday	May 19…	15 Iyar	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Friday	May 20…	16 Iyar	Shacharit	7 a.m.
			Mincha	7 p.m.





Shabbat	May 21…	17 Iyar	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
			Sof Z’mSivan Kriat Shema	9:25 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	6:45 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	7:45 p.m.
			Maariv	9:01 p.m.

Sunday	May 22…	18 Iyar	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
Lag B’Omer			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	May 23…	19 Iyar	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Tuesday	May 24…	20 Iyar	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Wednesday	May 25…	21 Iyar	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Thursday	May 26…	22Iyar	Shacharit	8 a.m.

Friday	May 27…	23 Iyar	Shacharit	7:00 a.m. 
			Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat	May 28…	24 Iyar	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	8:50 a.m.
			Sof Z’mSivan Kriat Shema	9:24 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	6:50 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	7:50 p.m.
			Maariv	9:07 p.m.

Sunday	May 29…	25 Iyar	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	May 30…	26 Iyar	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
Memorial Day

Tuesday	May 31…	27 Iyar	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Wednesday	June 1	28 Iyar	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Thursday	June 2	29 Iyar	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Friday	June 3	1 Sivan	Shacharit	6:40 a.m.
Rosh Chodesh Sivan		Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat	June 4	2 Sivan	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	9:00 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:23 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	6:55 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	7:55 p.m.
			Maariv	9:12 p.m.

Sunday	June 5	3 Sivan	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	June 6	4 Sivan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Tuesday	June 7	5 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
Erev Shavous			Candles	8:12 p.m.
			Mincha	8:15 p.m.
			Maariv	9:14 p.m.
			Leasning	12:00 a.m.

Wednesday	June 8	6 Sivan	Early Shacharit	5:04 a.m.
Shavous I			Shachrit	9:00 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:22 a.m
			Mincha	8:15 p.m.
			Candles & Maariv  after	9:14 p.m.

Thursday	June 9	7 Sivan	Shachrit	9:00 a.m.
Shavous II			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:22 a.m
			Mincha	8:15 p.m.
			Candles & Maariv  after	9:15 p.m.

Friday	June 10	8 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
			Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat	June 11	9 Sivan	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	9:00 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:23 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	7:00 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	8:00 p.m.
			Maariv	9:16 p.m.
				
Sunday	June 12	10 Sivan	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	June 13	11 Sivan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Tuesday	June 14	12 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Wednesday	June 15	13 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Thursday	June 16	14 Sivan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Friday	June 17	15 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
			Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat	June 18	16 Sivan	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	9:00 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:23 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	7:05 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	8:05 p.m.
			Maariv	9:19 p.m.

Sunday	June 19	17 Sivan	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	June 20	18 Sivan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Tuesday	June 21	19 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Wednesday	June 22	20 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Thursday	June 23	21 Sivan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Friday	June 24	22 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
		Mincha	7:00 p.m.

Shabbat	June 25	23 Sivan	Torah Temima Shiur	8:15 a.m.
			Shacharit	9:00 a.m.
			Sof Z’man Kriat Shema	9:26 a.m.
			Pesachim Shiur	7:05 p.m.
			Mincha & Chaddus Shiur	8:05 p.m.
			Maariv	9:20 p.m.

Sunday	June 26	24 Sivan	Shacharit	8:00 a.m.
			Bagels & Halacha Shiur	8:40 a.m.

Monday	June 27	25 Sivan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.

Tuesday	June 28	26 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.

Wednesday	June 29	27 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
			
Thursday	June 30	28 Sivan	Shacharit	6:50 a.m.
			
Friday	July 1	29 Sivan	Shacharit	7:00 a.m.
			Mincha	7:00 p.m.


		

